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Alumni Feedback 2021-22

Email *

rasikapise11@gmail.com

Name of the Alumni / HToTt f=meater =g *

Rasika Pise

Mobile Number / FISTE @ e *

7744056982
Degree / el *
Bsc
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1. How do you rate the relevance of courses taught in the college? / TRTIARITAATd fRIGaced! SaTTHHTAT TRfTEH I grel HIorr Sy

it ?

O 00O ®O0

S

(i) Excellent / P
(if) Good / TR

(iii) Neutral / Te®
(iv) Average / SRTERY
(v) Poor / T$€

Do you think the courses ensure job opportunities? / Waﬁﬁ P INTRIHH Aip e el fAresdrd 2

(i) Yes / B
(if) No / T}

google.
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19

39

2/9/23, 11:27 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

Year of Passing / 31Ul BT 9y

2022

Name of the Organization/ Institution/ College/ Company/ Farmer/ Home maker/ business etc. (if working) / TRy W/M/&ﬁaar&/
Tfgu /WWW(WW ST

College

Designation / Gg-TH (if working / TH HRd I )

googl lj EooH77g! it YDBNhTa3eJKqdPSGOf7B_dVeP_Yed_8M3hdEISlar2-_aujlvRPbpmcEA-VGG3Hg

2/9/23, 11:27 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

w

OO0 0Ow®O0

How do you rate the student-teacher relationship at our college? / 3{THAT TeTaaaTda faeneil-Riers e ?:P%Tﬁﬂl?ﬂ ST T 2

(i) Excellent / SFE
(if) Good / Tl

(iii) Neutral / qe®J
(iv) Average / TRTEI
(v) Poor / aT&e

4. Does the syllabus create interest to pursue research in a topic? / 3{¥T-h H T fawara Ity Hruar sras fHmfor '@ﬁﬁ?
@ (i) Yes / €19
O (i) No /gt

google. lj 006 EooH77 i 'YDBNhTa3eJKqdPSGO0f7B_dVeP_Yed_8M3hdEISlar2-_aujlvRPbpmcEA-VGG3Hg
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2/9/23, 11:27 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22 2/9/23, 11:27 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

5. Are you satisfied with the infrastructure and library facilities of the college? / H@TARTaId A UrATYd JfaeT U1 FuTer Giaeiarad grat 7. College helped in resolving your problem during the program (education). / BT HTERET (R1&0T) gHea THER RIS Hruard
TTET TRTd H1? TR Had &vd .

® ()Yes/BH (i) Strongly Agree / THUT TgHd

O (i) No /&t (ii) Agree / FgHd

(iii) Neutral / dc®

(iv) Disagree / 3{HgHd
6. Overall courses outcome. / THUT S{HITHHHTT e,

OO0 O0Ow®O

(v) Strongly Disagree / SIRER 3ReHd

O (i) Excellent / IFT
@® (i) Good / AT

4

Overall experience of the course. / STHITABHTHT THUT STFHT.
O (i) Neutral / Te=

O (iv) Average / TRTE!
O (v) Poor / arif’c'

(i) Excellent / 3T
(if) Good / AT

(i) Neutral / TC®f

OO0 0O®O0

(iv) Average / TRTEI
(v) Poor /@ B
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2/9/23, 11:27 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22 2/9/23, 11:27 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22
9. Was the classroom atmosphere conducive for interaction? / a7 ATATGRUl IRERYATGIITST 3% BId P12 11. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi? / ${¥ITIeHH 10T SNIRIHHTT BTe! S gal Mg HI?
O (i) strongly Agree / BTHUT TEHA O ()Yes/zr
@® (i) Agree / FEHd @® (i) No /&t

O (i) Neutral / Te&
O (iv) Disagree / 3fHgHd

12. Is there any need for improvements in teaching and learning Process? / (&4 afor meﬁwmﬁﬁi ST 3T B1?
O (v) Strongly Disagree / TRGR 3 IgHdT

O ()Yes/Ba
@ (i) No /T

10. Relevance of curriculum in your job. / THET AHId SRIHHTH FUgerl.

O (i) Excellent / SpT

@® (i) Good / =T

O (i) Neutral / Te&

O (iv) Average / TR

O () Poor/are
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13. Field work help in job. / FHATED TRI&0TE A6t AL Hed gid.

O (i) Excellent / SPT
@® (i) Good / TR
O (i) Neutral / Te®
O (iv) Average / TR
O ) Poor/arge

14. Suggestions regarding opening of a new program / WWWWW

No

15. Any other suggestion / Sa¥ FHIureg! Sl

None

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Year of Passing / 31Ul BT 9y

2021-2022

Alumni Feedback 2021-22

Name of the Organization/ Institution/ College/ Company/ Farmer/ Home maker/ business etc. (if working) / TRy W/M/&ﬁaar&/
Email * DI /GQGHQ3RJE‘§:I'IH(W$¥H S{T)

nilimanaukarkar6327@gmail.com Anand Niketan college anandwan

Name of the Alumni / TTSTt faemmeata =g * Designation / U&TH (if working / TH &d 3Ty )

Nilima Subhash Naukarkar No

Mobile Number / FISTE @ e *

9158167201
Degree / el *
Bsc
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2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22 2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

1. How do you rate the relevance of courses taught in the college? / TRTIARITAATd fRIGaced! SaTTHHTAT TRfTEH I grel HIorr Sy
1t ?

w

How do you rate the student-teacher relationship at our college? / 3{THAT TeTaaaTda faeneil-Riers e ?:P%Tﬁﬂl?ﬂ ST T 2

(i) Excellent / Sh¥
(i) Excellent / 3T

O
® @® (i) Good / T
ii) Good / TRTR
O (i) Goo O (i) Neutral / Te&
O (i) Neutral / Te®
O (iv) Average / TRRRT
iv) A VAR
O (iv) Average O (v) Poor / als¢
O (v) Poor / A8

4. Does the syllabus create interest to pursue research in a topic? / 3{¥T-h H T fawara Ity Hruar sras fHmfor '@ﬁﬁ?
2. Do you think the courses ensure job opportunities? / Waﬁﬁ P INTRIHH Aip e el fAresdrd 2
@ () Yes/BT
(i) Yes / €1
® O (i) No/T&
O (i) No /&t
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2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22 2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

5. Are you satisfied with the infrastructure and library facilities of the college? / H@TARTaId A UrATYd JfaeT U1 FuTer Giaeiarad grat 7. College helped in resolving your problem during the program (education). / BT HTERET (R1&0T) gHea THER RIS Hruard
TTET TRTd H1? TR Had &vd .

® ()Yes/BH O (i) strongly Agree / BTHUT TEHA

O (i) No /&t @® (i) Agree / FEHd

O (i) Neutral / Te&

O (iv) Disagree / 3{HgHd

o

Overall courses outcome. / THUT SIRIHHI e,
(O (v) Strongly Disagree / SRR 3¥EHA

(i) Excellent / 3@
(if) Good / T
8.  Overall experience of the course. / 3¥ITAHHTIT UHUT 3JHd.
(iii) Neutral / dc®f
(iv) Average / TRTE! O (i) Excellent / 3T

(v) Poor / ATsT @® (i) Good / TR

OO0 O0w®O0

O (i) Neutral / de®
O (iv) Average / TRTEI
O (v) Poor / ATEC

googl j EooHT77g| i YDBNgxZZM8YkIgP-UhsHQ -99IQPrw4 Q 59 » googl I EooH77g| i Y DBNgxZZM8YkIgP-UhsHQ: 9IQP W4, Q
2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22 2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22
9. Was the classroom atmosphere conducive for interaction? | T TRV TRERY TGRS Hﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁ? 11. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi? / 3{¥RIhH ST SNATIHATT HTal Tad gl 3HTE HI?
(i) Strongly Agree / ST} Tgwd O ()Yes/Ba
(ii) Agree / FgHd @ (ii) No / =Tgt

(iii) Neutral / dc&

(iv) Disagree / 3fHgHd
12. Is there any need for improvements in teaching and learning Process? / (&4 afor meﬁwmﬁﬁi ST 3T B1?

OO0 0w®O0

(v) Strongly Disagree / SIRER 3rqgHd

O ()Yes/Ba
@ (i) No /T

10. Relevance of curriculum in your job. / THET AHId SRIHHTH FUgerl.

(i) Excellent / 3H¥

(i) Good / AT

(iif) Neutral / Te®]

(iv) Average / TRTERI

(v) Poor / arée

OO0 O0®O0

google.
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13. Field work help in job. / FHATED TRI&0TE A6t AL Hed gid.

O (i) Excellent / SPT
@® (i) Good / TR
O (i) Neutral / Te®
O (iv) Average / TR
O ) Poor/arge

14. Suggestions regarding opening of a new program / WWWWW

No suggestion

15. Any other suggestion / Sa¥ FHIureg! Sl

No suggestion

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

google l EooH77g it YDBNgxZZM8YkIgP-UhsHQ:!

9/9



2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22 2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

Year of Passing / 31Ul BT 9y

2021-2022

Alumni Feedback 2021-22

Name of the Organization/ Institution/ College/ Company/ Farmer/ Home maker/ business etc. (if working) / TRy W/M/&ﬁaar&/

Email * gl aHR SATER T1d (HTH HRA HHeN)

hulkerohini@gmail.com Aanad Niketan college Ananadwan

Name of the Alumni / HTslt faameafa = « Designation / Gg-TH (if working / TH HRd I )

Rohini Natthuji Hulke No

Mobile Number / FISTE @ e *

7030643968

Degree / el *

Bsc
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2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22 2/9/23,11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

1. How do you rate the relevance of courses taught in the college? / TRTIARITAATd fRIGaced! SaTTHHTAT TRfTEH I grel HIorr Sy 3. How do you rate the student-teacher relationship at our college? / 3TH=aT HgTfagnerdier faemdf-Rieres Taiei=n qret SHiordr v wma 2

1t ?

O (i) Excellent / SFT

(i) Excellent / S&T @ (i) Good / T
U 00

(if) Good / TR
O (i) Neutral / Te&

O (iv) Average / TRTEI
O (v) Poor/al'sg’c'

(i) Neutral / Tc®f
(iv) Average / TR
(v) Poor / qrse

O 00O ®O0

4. Does the syllabus create interest to pursue research in a topic? / 3{¥T-h H T fawara Ity Hruar sras fHmfor '@ﬁﬁ?

2. Do you think the courses ensure job opportunities? / Waﬁﬁ?ﬁ ST HT e Teft firesara 2
@ (i)Yes/g}q
i) Yes /B
® ()Yes O (i) No /T
O (i) No /=T

google.
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2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22 2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

5. Are you satisfied with the infrastructure and library facilities of the college? / H@TARTaId A UrATYd JfaeT U1 FuTer Giaeiarad grat 7. College helped in resolving your problem during the program (education). / BT HTERET (R1&0T) gHea THER RIS Hruard
TTET TRTd H1? TR Had &vd .

® ()Yes/BH O (i) strongly Agree / BTHUT TEHA

O (i) No /&t @® (i) Agree / FEHd

O (i) Neutral / Te&

O (iv) Disagree / 3{HgHd

o

Overall courses outcome. / THUT SIRIHHI e,
(O (v) Strongly Disagree / SRR 3¥EHA

(i) Excellent / 3@
(if) Good / T
8.  Overall experience of the course. / 3¥ITAHHTIT UHUT 3JHd.
(iii) Neutral / dc®f
(iv) Average / TRTE! O (i) Excellent / 3T

(v) Poor / ATsT @® (i) Good / TR

OO0 O0w®O0

O (i) Neutral / de®
O (iv) Average / TRTEI
O (v) Poor / ATEC

goog| j E0oH77g| i YDBNjw5NJji iukig -s3otL_. gFy yrd 5/9 : googl lj EooH77g| i YDBNjw5nJji iukigi -s3otl_. IgFy! yrdj
2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22 2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22
9. Was the classroom atmosphere conducive for interaction? | T TRV TRERY TGRS Hﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁ? 11. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi? / 3{¥RIhH ST SNATIHATT HTal Tad gl 3HTE HI?
(i) Strongly Agree / THUO TgHd @ (i) Yes / B
(ii) Agree / G&Hd O (i) No/ &t

(iii) Neutral / dc&

(iv) Disagree / 3fHgHd
12. Is there any need for improvements in teaching and learning Process? / (&4 afor meﬁwmﬁﬁi ST 3T B1?

OO0 0w®O0

(v) Strongly Disagree / SIRER 3rqgHd

@® ()Yes/B
O (i) No /7t

10. Relevance of curriculum in your job. / THET AHId SRIHHTH FUgerl.

(i) Excellent / 3H¥

(i) Good / AT

(iif) Neutral / &1

(iv) Average / TRTERI

(v) Poor / arée

OO0 O0®O0

google.
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2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

13. Field work help in job. / FHATED TRI&0TE A6t AL Hed gid.

O (i) Excellent / SPT
@® (i) Good / TR
O (i) Neutral / Te®
O (iv) Average / TR
O ) Poor/arge

14. Suggestions regarding opening of a new program / WWWWW

No suggestions

15. Any other suggestion / Sa¥ FHIureg! Sl

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Alumni Feedback 2021-22

Email *

priyankamadekar827@gmail.com

Name of the Alumni / HToTt f=meater =g *

Priyanka vitthal madekar

Mobile Number / FISTE @ e *

7447211671

Degree / el *
Bsc(cbz)
google l 0061 EooH77g it YDBNidj; 1WJ-liGUswLIv86SJR5F7MFxBCad4B05Rmz0F6zsrizbaGzPsD7Qg
2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

1. How do you rate the relevance of courses taught in the college? / TRTIARITAATd fRIGaced! SaTTHHTAT TRfTEH I grel HIorr Sy
1t ?

(i) Excellent / P
(if) Good / TR

(iii) Neutral / Te®
(iv) Average / SRTERY
(v) Poor / T$€

O 00O ®O0

Do you think the courses ensure job opportunities? / Waﬁﬁ P INTRIHH Aip e el fAresdrd 2

S

® ()Yes/B
O (i) No /=T

google. lj E0oH77gMBA i 'YDBNidjXHuz51WJ-liGUswLIv86SJR5F7MFxBCa4B05Rmz0F6zsrizbaGzPsD7Qg

19

39

2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

Year of Passing / 31Ul BT 9y

2021-2022

Name of the Organization/ Institution/ College/ Company/ Farmer/ Home maker/ business etc. (if working) / TRy W/M/&ﬁaar&/
Tfgu /WWW(WW ST

College

Designation / Gg-TH (if working / TH HRd I )

No

googl EooH77g! it YDBNidj 1WJ-liGUswLIv86SJR5F7MFxBCa4B05Rmz0F62zsrizbaGzPsD7Qg

2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

How do you rate the student-teacher relationship at our college? / 3{THAT TeTaaaTda faeneil-Riers e ?:P%Tﬁﬂl?ﬂ ST T 2

w

(i) Excellent / 3@T
(if) Good / ATRY

(iii) Neutral / TeRI
(iv) Average / TRTEI
(v) Poor / Tge

O00O0®

4. Does the syllabus create interest to pursue research in a topic? / Wmﬁwﬁi ¢ HROTTT Gﬂﬂ%’ﬁﬂfﬂTE J B2
@ (i) Yes / €19
O (if) No / T8

https:/ google. lj 0061 EooH77 i YDBNidjXHuz51WJ-liGUswLIv86SJR5F7MFxBCa4B05Rmz0F6zsrizbaGzPsD7Qg
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2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22 2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

5. Are you satisfied with the infrastructure and library facilities of the college? / H@TARTaId A UrATYd JfaeT U1 FuTer Giaeiarad grat 7. College helped in resolving your problem during the program (education). / BT HTERET (R1&0T) gHea THER RIS Hruard
TTET TRTd H1? TR Had &vd .

® () Yes/BR (i) Strongly Agree / 3THUO TgHd

O (i) No /& (ii) Agree / TgHd

(iii) Neutral / dc®

(iv) Disagree / 3{HgHd
6. Overall courses outcome. / THUT S{HITHHHTT e,

OO0O0O0®

(v) Strongly Disagree / SIRER 3ReHd

@ (i) Excellent / S ¥
O (i) Good / =T

4

Overall experience of the course. / STHITABHTHT THUT STFHT.
O (i) Neutral / Te=

O (iv) Average / TRTE!
O (v) Poor / arif’i

(i) Excellent / 3T
(if) Good / TRl

(i) Neutral / TC®f

O000®e

(iv) Average / TRTEI
(v) Poor /@ B
.googls l EooH77g i YDBNidj; 1WJ-liGUswLIv86SJR5F7MFxBCad4B05Rmz0F6zsrizbaGzPsD7Qg 5/9 . googl lj EooH77g! i YDBNidj; 1WJ-liGUswLIv86SJR5F7MFxBCa4B05Rmz0F6zsrizbaGzPsD7Qg
2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22 2/9/23,11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22
9. Was the classroom atmosphere conducive for interaction? / FTTa JTdTARU] TRERYATGRITS! 3I&H 8Id H1? 11. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi? / ${¥ITIeHH 10T SNIRIHHTT BTe! S gal Mg HI?
@® (i) Strongly Agree / BT HgHd O ()Yes/Bm
O (i) Agree / F&Hd @® (i) No /&t

O (i) Neutral / Te&
O (iv) Disagree / 3fHgHd

12. Is there any need for improvements in teaching and learning Process? / (&4 afor meﬁwmi ST 3T B1?
O (v) Strongly Disagree / TRGR 3 IgHdT

O ()Yes/Ba
@ (i) No /&t

10. Relevance of curriculum in your job. / THET AHId SRIHHTH FUgerl.

@® (i) Excellent/ IHY

O (i) Good / =T

O (i) Neutral / Te&

O (iv) Average / TR

O () Poor/are

google.
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2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

13.

O O00O0®e

Field work help in job. / SFIHaTH® UM TH< Hed Agd gld.

(i) Excellent / S&T
(if) Good / ATTEY

(iii) Neutral / Te®I
(iv) Average / TRTESY
(v) Poor / 15

Suggestions regarding opening of a new program / ECiEkautat & PIUYTEE AT

Any other suggestion / SaX ﬁ'UI??I'I'Eﬂ SERl

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22 2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22

Year of Passing / 31Ul BT 9y

2022

Alumni Feedback 2021-22

Name of the Organization/ Institution/ College/ Company/ Farmer/ Home maker/ business etc. (if working) / TRy W/M/&ﬁaar&/

Email * gl aHR SATER T1d (HTH HRA HHeN)

aachalhiware@gmail.com Anand Niketan anandwan

Name of the Alumni / TTSTt faemmeata =g * Designation / U&TH (if working / TH &d 3Ty )

Achal dipak Hiware Anand Niketan anandwan

Mobile Number / FISTE @ e *

9067698961

Degree / el *

Graduation

googh " 00 EooH77g i YDBNiP. yxXbUhm3bRj iME] LubxQ 119 : googl j EooH77g i YDBNP, j iMEj2m39mCLubxQ 2/9

2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22 2/9/23,11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22
1. How do you rate the relevance of courses taught in the college? / TRTIARITAATd fRIGaced! SaTTHHTAT TRfTEH I grel HIorr Sy 3. How do you rate the student-teacher relationship at our college? / 3TH=aT HgTfagnerdier faemdf-Rieres Taiei=n qret SHiordr v wma 2
1t ?
@ (i) Excellent / 3@T

(i) Excellent / S&H¥ O (i) Good / =T
U 00!

(if) Good / ATE
O (i) Neutral / Te&

O (iv) Average / TRTEI
O (v) Poor/al'sg’c'

(i) Neutral / Tc®f
(iv) Average / TR
(v) Poor / qrse

O 0O0O0®

4. Does the syllabus create interest to pursue research in a topic? / 3{¥T-h H T fawara Ity Hruar sras fHmfor '@ﬁﬁ?

2. Do you think the courses ensure job opportunities? / Waﬁﬁ?ﬁ ST HT e Teft firesara 2
@ (i)Yes/g}q
i) Yes /B
® ()Yes O (i) No /T
O (i) No /=T

google.
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5. Are you satisfied with the infrastructure and library facilities of the college? / H@TARTaId A UrATYd JfaeT U1 FuTer Giaeiarad grat 7. College helped in resolving your problem during the program (education). / BT HTERET (R1&0T) gHea THER RIS Hruard
TTET TRTd H1? TR Had &vd .

® ()Yes/BH ® (i) Strongly Agree / BT HgHA

O (i) No /& QO (i) Agree / FgHd

O (i) Neutral / Te&

O (iv) Disagree / 3{HgHd
Overall courses outcome. / THUT SIRIHHI e,

o

(O (v) Strongly Disagree / SRR 3¥EHA

(i) Excellent / 3®T

O]
O (i) Good / =T
8.  Overall experience of the course. / 3¥ITAHHTIT UHUT 3JHd.
O (i) Neutral / Te=
O (iv) Average / TRTE! @ (i) Excellent / 3T
O () Poor /e O (i) Good / T

O (i) Neutral / de®
O (iv) Average / TRTEI
O (v) Poor / ATEC

googl lj EooH77g! it YDBNiP. yxXbUhm3bR| iMEj: LubxQ 5/9 : googl I EooH77g| i YDBNP. i iMEj2m39mCLubxQ
2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22 2/9/23, 11:29 AM Alumni Feedback 2021-22
9. Was the classroom atmosphere conducive for interaction? | T TRV TRERY TGRS Hﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁ? 11. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi? / 3{¥RIhH ST SNATIHATT HTal Tad gl 3HTE HI?
(i) Strongly Agree / STHU0! TEHA O (i) Yes / B
(ii) Agree / GEHd @® (i) No /&t

(iii) Neutral / dc&

(iv) Disagree / 3fHgHd
12. Is there any need for improvements in teaching and learning Process? / (&4 afor meﬁwmi ST 3T B1?

OO0 00®

(v) Strongly Disagree / FRER SEEHd
O ()Yes/zm
@ (i) No /T

10. Relevance of curriculum in your job. / THET AHId SRIHHTH FUgerl.

(i) Excellent / 3T

(if) Good / AT

(i) Neutral / dc®f

(iv) Average / TRTERI

(v) Poor / aTEe

OO0 00®

google. i E0oH77gMBA: i YDBNiPJb: yxXbUhm3bRj iME] LubxQ 79 https://docs.google. i EooH77 i YDBNiPJb: j LubxQ
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13. Field work help in job. / FHATED TRI&0TE A6t AL Hed gid.

(i) Excellent / S&T
(if) Good / ATTEY

(iii) Neutral / Te®I
(iv) Average / TRTESY
(v) Poor / 15

O O00O0®e

14. Suggestions regarding opening of a new program / WWWWW

15. Any other suggestion / Sa¥ FHIureg! Sl

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

googh ; EooH77gl i YDBNIP Jhm3bRY iME] LubxQ
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ANAND NIKETAN COLLEGE, ANANDWAN, WARORA
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021 - 22

Alumni Feedback Analysis Report

Total Responses: 67

Degree / Tadt

67 responses

15
1l
14 (20.9%)
10
5 3 (4.5%) 3 (4.5%)
2 (3%) 2 (3%2 (3%) | 2 (3%)

1( 1.(,1/;(,1'{‘(‘1‘{517((;1 (17141 (14 (1 .5171(,1 (1814 .(,1'{(,1{(:1/;(‘1'{(,1{(,1f(;1'{‘(11'{(;1’{514(,1 .‘(,1{‘(,1/;(;1‘{(,1{(-1/;(11’{‘(‘1’{(11{(.1/;(‘1'{(,1{(,1/;(11'4(,1{(.1/;(;1’{5
lisal | | | | |

B. A. B.sc Bachelor of scien... Bsc cbz M. Sc. (Botany) MSc,B.ed
B.Sc BSC Bsc 3 Bsc(cbz) M.sc Msc....

ANALYSIS

1. How do you rate the relevance of courses taught in the college? / AT fRIBacedT
S HTAT YRR Al qFa1 S IUIdT SITHUT 2T 2

67 responses

@ (i) Excellent / 3H ¥
41.8% @ (i) Good / =T

(iii) Neutral / ¥/
@ (iv) Average / TR
@ (v) Poor / dTse

2. Do you think the courses ensure job opportunities? / Wmﬁfﬁ STAHHAT Alh =T Helt
fHesdrd 2

65 responses

@ () Yes /B
@ (i) No / T8l

e




3. How do you rate the student-teacher relationship at our college? / THZT HgTdeTaATd
e -Riere deui=T &t Srorar siftumy ena 2

67 responses

@ (i) Excellent / 3 ¥
@ (i) Good / AT

@ (iii) Neutral / dc3
@ (iv) Average / TR
@ (v) Poor / dlse

0

4. Does the syllabus create interest to pursue research in a topic? / SYhH TET favard dxie
PO 3M1FS AT B1d D12

67 responses

@ (i) Yes /BT
@ (ii) No / AT8t

o

5. Are you satisfied with the infrastructure and library facilities of the college? / HelfdaTaddd
araTd gaur o duTerd giauiarad gret T S8Td 612

67 responses

® () Yes /81T
@ (i) No / ATél

0

6. Overall courses outcome. / THUT S¥ATRIHHIT IBEAGE

66 responses

@ (i) Excellent / 3&HY
@ (ii) Good / AT

@ (iii) Neutral / de&
@ (iv) Average / TRIIRI
@ (v) Poor / dT5e

¢




7. College helped in resolving your problem during the program (education). / HTAHHATGI
(FRr&or) qH=a1 YHRIA FARTH01 HRudTd Helfdelera  Had Hd .

67 responses

@ (i) Strongly Agree / BTHU0 TgAd

® (ii) Agree / TgHd

@ (iii) Neutral / &

@ (iv) Disagree / 3¥gHd

@ (v) Strongly Disagree / SIRGR 3HgHd

8. Overall experience of the course. / ¥IRIHHTHT UHUT 3JH4.

67 responses

@ (i) Excellent/ 3P ¥
@ (i) Good / IITA

@ (iii) Neutral / de&f
@ (iv) Average / TRTERI
@ (v) Poor / AT5c

9. Was the classroom atmosphere conducive for interaction? / AT ATATaR ol TRERAAIG T3
3D BId D12

67 responses

@ (i) Strongly Agree / BTHT0 TgAT
49.3% @ (ii) Agree / TBHd

@ (iii) Neutral / Tc¥

@ (iv) Disagree / 3HgHd

@ (v) Strongly Disagree / STRGR 3H8Hd

47.8%

®

10. Relevance of curriculum in your job. / W:ﬁﬁa SGRH AT UG .

66 responses

@ (i) Excellent/ 3P ¥
@ (ii) Good / AT

@ (iii) Neutral / e
@ (iv) Average / TRTERT
@ (v) Poor / AT5c




11. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi? / 3{¥RIHH SHII0T S IHHTI Dol dad gdl 318 P12

65 responses

® () Yes /BT
@ (i) No / -TTgt

12. Is there any need for improvements in teaching and learning Process? / &4 STfOT 3feyT=
Tfehd GURUN SR TR 3TE HI?

64 responses

@® () Yes/E™
@ (i) No / =TTel

13. Field work help in job. / SHATHD URI&UIN A< A A d Bld.

64 responses

@ (i) Excellent/ 3G ¥
@ (i) Good / AT

@ (iii) Neutral / de&{
@ (iv) Average / TR
@ (v) Poor / AT

Suggestions:
1. Request student’s complaint box.
2. Provision should be made for drinking water.
3. Course on General Communication in English.
4. Course on Mental Health.
5. Used digital board with Digital Drawing Tablet Graphic Pen (InPAD)
for teaching.
6. SAI sport centre.
7. PG Diploma Environment.




MaharogiSewaSamiti, Warora’s
ANAND NIKETAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, ARTS & COMMERCE
ANANDWAN, WARORA, Dist. CHANDRAPUR (MS), Pin. : 442914

NAAC ACCREDITED Bt GRADI:
(Aftiliated to Gondwana University, Gadchiroli)

. . i : 06
Estd.:June 20, 1964, Email: anandniketancollege@gmail.com, Website: www.ancedu.in, Ph.:(07176) 2820

Analysis of Alumni Feedback and Action Taken Report
(2021-22)

It is practice of the institution to collect feedback from all the stakeholders. NAAC Criterion | committee is
assigned responsibility to collect feedback from all the stakeholders, analyze it and submit its report to [QAC that
in consultation with administration takes the proper action.

Online feedback was obtained from alumni through Google form for the session 2021-22. After its analysis some
useful suggestions are obtained. Following table shows suggestions. The concerned authority is advised to

comply accordingly.

L SUGGESTIONS ACTION TAKEN

L Request student’s complaint box. ’ Already in action

Provision should be made for drinking water.
L Course on General Communication in English,

Already in action

Already in action

Course on Mental Health,

Will be taken in coming session

Use of digital board with Digital Drawing Tablet Already in acti
Graphic Pen (InPAD) for teaching Ieady 1n action

SAI sport centre.

Already in action (Internship)

PG Diploma Environment
In process

Trincxpalﬁ e
d Niketan College.
Warora
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Alumni Feedback 2020-21

Email *

mokshadamanohar77@gmail.com

Name of the Alumni / HToTt f=meater =g *

Mokshada mandar naik

Mobile Number / FISTE @ e *

9421878193

Degree / el *

MA,M.phil NET
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci i YDI i OgJk_tI5uPXJAbqwJPz_Etqdt7yohVny9zvDImiRKTCQjw
2/9/23, 11:40 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21

1. How do you rate the relevance of courses taught in the college? / TRTIARITAATd fRIGaced! SaTTHHTAT TRfTEH I grel HIorr Sy
1t ?

(i) Excellent / ST
(if) Good / ATE

(iii) Neutral / TS
(iv) Average / SRTERY
(v) Poor / dTg¢

O 0O0O0®

Do you think the courses ensure job opportunities? / Waﬁﬁ P INTRIHH Aip e el fAresdrd 2

S

® ()Yes/B
O (i) No /=T

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7hBHCCOJQWx1UAYKGITVYEC: jQcis/edi YD j 0gJk_tI5uPXJAbqwJPz_Etq4t7yohVny9zvDImiRKTCQjw

19

39

2/9/23, 11:40 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21

Year of Passing / 31Ul BT 9y

1998

Name of the Organization/ Institution/ College/ Company/ Farmer/ Home maker/ business etc. (if working) / TRy W/M/&ﬁaar&/
Tfgu /WWW(WW ST

Aanandniketan college,aanandwan,warora

Designation / Gg-TH (if working / TH HRd I )

Asst.pro.
hitps://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fiBHCCOJQWx1UALKGITVYEaC: jQc YD i OgJk_tI5uPXJAbqwJPz_Etqdt7yohVny9zvDImiRKTCQjw
2/9/23, 11:40 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21

3. How do you rate the student-teacher relationship at our college? / 3TH=IT TeTaaaTda faeneil-Riers e ?:P%Tﬁﬂl?ﬂ ST T 2

(i) Excellent / 3@T
(if) Good / ATRY

(iii) Neutral / TeRI
(iv) Average / TRTEI
(v) Poor / Tge

O00O0®

4. Does the syllabus create interest to pursue research in a topic? / Wmﬁwﬁi ¢ HROTTT Gﬂﬂ%’ﬁﬂfﬂTE J B2
@ (i) Yes / €19
O (if) No / T8

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhlBHCCOJQWxTuAtKGITVYEaC: jQci YD i 0gJk_tISUPXJAbqwJPz_Etq4t7yohVny9zvDImiRKTCQjw

2/9

4/9



2/9/23, 11:40 AM

5.

Are you satisfied with the infrastructure and library facilities of the college? / HgTRITeATCIS R FfaeT SAIf0T TTer gfaeiared gt

T SM1ETd H1?

® ()Yes/B

o

6.

®)
®
©)
©)
©)

(if) No / el

Overall courses outcome. / THUT SIRIHHI e,

(i) Excellent / Sp¥
(if) Good / T

(iif) Neutral / Te®J
(iv) Average / TRTE!
(v) Poor / ATsT

Alumni Feedback 2020-21

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci i YDI

2/9/23, 11:40 AM

9.

OO0 0w®O0

OO0 O0®O0

0gJk_tI5uPXJAbqwJPz_Etqdt7yohVny9zvDImiRKTCQjw

Alumni Feedback 2020-21

Was the classroom atmosphere conducive for interaction? / I TR IRERE TS e B $1?

(i) Strongly Agree / THUO TgHd
(ii) Agree / FgHd

(iii) Neutral / dc&

(iv) Disagree / 3fgHd

(v) Strongly Disagree / SIRER 3rqgHd

Relevance of curriculum in your job. / THET TdHd ST HTH Fugerdl.

(i) Excellent / ST
(if) Good / AT

(iif) Neutral / &1
(iv) Average / TRTERI
(v) Poor / arée

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci i YD

0gJk_tI5uPXJAbqwJPz_Etq4t7yohVny9zvDImiRKTCQjw

5/9

719

2/9/23, 11:40 AM

7. College helped in resolving your problem during the program (education). /WW’FT (ﬁ[&I'UT) Ww@%ﬁww

TR Hed R .

@® (i) Strongly Agree / 3TFU! HEHd
QO (i) Agree / FgHd

O (i) Neutral / Te&

(O (iv) Disagree / 3rgHd

(O (v) Strongly Disagree / SRR 3¥EHA

8.  Overall experience of the course. / 3¥ITAHHTIT UHUT 3JHd.

O (i) Excellent / IHT
@® (i) Good / TR
O (i) Neutral / de®
O (iv) Average / TR
O () Poor /arée

YDI

Alumni Feedback 2020-21

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC:

2/9/23, 11:40 AM

0gJk_tI5uPXJAbqwJPz_Etg4t7yohVny9zvDImiRKTCQjw

Alumni Feedback 2020-21

11. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi? / 3PITIHH ST SIRIHHTT HTE! dd gal NS HI?

@ (i)Ves/'E:W
O (i) No /&t

12. Is there any need for improvements in teaching and learning Process? / (&4 afor meﬁwmﬁﬁi ST 3T B1?

O ()Yes/zm
@ (i) No /T

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC:

YD

0gJk_tI5uPXJAbqwJPz_Etqdt7yohVny9zvDImiRKTCQjw

6/9

8/9
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13.

O O00O0®e

Nil

Field work help in job. / SFIHaTH® UM TH< Hed Agd gld.

(i) Excellent / S&T
(if) Good / ATTEY

(iii) Neutral / Te®I
(iv) Average / TRTESY
(v) Poor / 15

Suggestions regarding opening of a new program / ECiEkautat & PIUYTEE AT

Any other suggestion / SaX ﬁ'UI??I'I'Eﬂ SERl

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbi7BHCCOJQWx1UAGKGITVYEaC: jQcis/edi YDI j 0gJk_tI5uPXJAbqwJPz_Etqdt7yohVny9zvDImiRKTCQjw

9/9
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Alumni Feedback 2020-21

Email *

kishorparkhi@gmail.com

Name of the Alumni / HToTt f=meater =g *

KISHOR MAHADEO PARKHI

Mobile Number / FISTE @ e *

+918554993555

Degree / el *

HSC

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC20gyzhtRjQcis/edit#response=ACYDBNhur50hyP0Sf1 ARRV5x1JYKy4trbMGOad32Z3vBeo2qeNMO7 TFEP7pfQv2hzA

2/9/23, 11:40 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21

1. How do you rate the relevance of courses taught in the college? / TRTIARITAATd fRIGaced! SaTTHHTAT TRfTEH I grel HIorr Sy
1t ?

(i) Excellent / P
(if) Good / TR

(iii) Neutral / Te®
(iv) Average / SRTERY
(v) Poor / T$€

O 00O ®O0

Do you think the courses ensure job opportunities? / Waﬁﬁ P INTRIHH Aip e el fAresdrd 2

S

® ()Yes/B
O (i) No /=T

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC20gyzhtRjQcis/edit#response=ACYDBNhur50hyP0Sf1ARRv5x1JYKy4trbMGOad32Z3vBeo2qeNMO7TFEP7pfQv2hzA

19

39

2/9/23, 11:40 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21

Year of Passing / 31Ul BT 9y

1993

Name of the Organization/ Institution/ College/ Company/ Farmer/ Home maker/ business etc. (if working) / TRy W/M/&ﬁaar&/
Tfgu /WWW(WW ST

MSETCL

Designation / Gg-TH (if working / TH HRd I )

Additional Executive Engineer

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC20gyzhtRjQcis/edit#response=ACYDBNhur50hyPOSf1ARRV5x1JYKy4trbMGOad32Z3vBeo2qeNMO7TFEP7pfQv2hzA
2/9/23, 11:40 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21

3. How do you rate the student-teacher relationship at our college? / 3TH=IT TeTaaaTda faeneil-Riers e ?:P%Tﬁﬂl?ﬂ ST T 2

(i) Excellent / 3@T
(if) Good / ATRY

(iii) Neutral / TeRI
(iv) Average / TRTEI
(v) Poor / Tge

O00O0®

>

Does the syllabus create interest to pursue research in a topic? / 3¥ITHhH THTLT fawara Ity Hruar sras fHmfor '@ﬁﬁ?

@ (i)Yes/g}q
O (i) No / Tét

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC20gyzhtRjQcis/editéresponse=ACYDBNhur50hyP0Sf1ARRv5x1JYKy4trbMGOad32Z3vBeo2qeNMO7TFEP7pfQv2hzA

2/9

4/9



2/9/23, 11:40 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21 2/9/23, 11:40 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21

5. Are you satisfied with the infrastructure and library facilities of the college? / H@TARTaId A UrATYd JfaeT U1 FuTer Giaeiarad grat 7. College helped in resolving your problem during the program (education). / BT HTERET (R1&0T) gHea THER RIS Hruard
TTET TRTd H1? TR Had &vd .

® () Yes/BR @® (i) strongly Agree / BTHUT TEHA
O (iiyNo /T O (i) Agree / Tgwd

O (i) Neutral / Te&

(O (iv) Disagree / 3rgHd

6.  Overall courses outcome. / TP NITHHTT T,
(O (v) Strongly Disagree / SRR 3¥EHA

@ (i) Excellent / S ¥
O (i) Good / =T
8.  Overall experience of the course. / 3¥ITAHHTIT UHUT 3JHd.
O (i) Neutral / Te=
O (iv) Average / TRTE! @ (i) Excellent / 3T
O () Poor /e O (i) Good / T
O (i) Neutral / de®

O (iv) Average / TRTEI
O (v) Poor/aTif_C'

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC20gyzhtRjQcis/edit#response=ACYDBNhur50hyP0Sf1ARRv5x1JYKy4trbMGOad32Z3vBeo2qeNMO7TFEP7pfQv2hzA 5/9 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC20gyzhtRjQcis/edit#response=ACYDBNhur50hyPOSf1ARRv5x1JYKy4trbMGOad32Z3vBeo2qeNMO7 TFEP7pfQv2hzA
2/9/23, 11:40 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21 2/9/23, 11:40 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21

9. Was the classroom atmosphere conducive for interaction? | T TRV TRERY TGRS Hﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁ? 11. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi? / 3{¥RIhH ST SNATIHATT HTal Tad gl 3HTE HI?

@ (i) Strongly Agree / STHU0! TEHA O (i) Yes / B

O (i) Agree / F&Hd @® (i) No /&t

O (i) Neutral / Te&
O (iv) Disagree / 3fHgHd
12. Is there any need for improvements in teaching and learning Process? / (&4 afor G{WW&H&WWW 3R HI?
O (v) Strongly Disagree / SIRER 3rqgHd
@ (i) Yes / BT
O (i) No /7t
10. Relevance of curriculum in your job. / THET AHId SRIHHTH FUgerl.
@ (i) Excellent / 3T
O (i) Good / =T
O (i) Neutral / Te&
O (iv) Average / TRTERI
O (v) Poor / ATSe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC20gyzhtRjQcis/edit#response=ACYDBNhur50hyP0Sf1ARRv5x1JYKy4trbMGOad32Z3vBeo2qeNMO7TFEP7pfQv2hzA 719 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC20gyzhtRjQcis/editéresponse=ACYDBNhur50hyP0Sf1ARRv5x1JYKy4trbMGOad32Z3vBeo2qeNMO7TFEP7pfQv2hzA



2/9/23, 11:40 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21
13. Field work help in job. / FHATED TRI&0TE A6t AL Hed gid.
@® (i) Excellent/ SHY
O (i) Good / TR
O (i) Neutral / Te®
O (iv) Average / TR
O (v) Poor / A8

14. Suggestions regarding opening of a new program / WWWWW

Program should be of skill enhancing

15. Any other suggestion / SR SHIUTITET a1

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC20gyzhtRjQcis/edit#response=ACYDBNhur50hyP0Sf1 ARRV5x1JYKy4trbMGOad32Z3vBeo2qeNMO7 TFEP7pfQv2hzA

9/9
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Year of Passing / 31Ul BT 9y

2021

Alumni Feedback 2020-21

Name of the Organization/ Institution/ College/ Company/ Farmer/ Home maker/ business etc. (if working) / TRy W/M/&ﬁaar&/

Email * gl aHR SATER T1d (HTH HRA HHeN)

rokadeneha039@gmail.com

Name of the Alumni / TTSTt faemmeata =g * Designation / U&TH (if working / TH &d 3Ty )

Neha narayan rokade

Mobile Number / FISTE @ e *

7620786867
Degree / el *
M.Sc
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci i YDI pj _YkrkXzd2wLTHpDEH-viSbR0O_CgbUFijCcnveX3w1SVLoWzZ6VNgg 19 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci YDI pjl Y THpDEH-viSbRO_CqbUFijCcnveX3w1SVLoWzZ6VNgg 2/9
2/9/23, 11:41 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21 2/9/23, 11:41 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21
1. How do you rate the relevance of courses taught in the college? / TRTIIRITAATd RIdGaciedT 1T YrRTdHTar ?;P%‘T HIorar 3. How do you rate the student-teacher relationship at our college? / 3TT=AT HETaETaAd A fremif-fRreses wderm ?:P%Tﬁﬂl?ﬂ ST T 2
e ?

(i) Excellent / Sh¥
(i) Excellent / 3 ¥

O
O QO (i) Good / =T
ii) Good / TNTRA
@® (i) Goo @® (i) Neutral / Te®I
O (i) Neutral / Te®
O (iv) Average / TRRRT
i TRIET
O (iv) Average / O (v) Poor / als¢
O (v) Poor / A8

4. Does the syllabus create interest to pursue research in a topic? / 3{¥T-h H T fawara Ity Hruar sras fHmfor '@ﬁﬁ?
2. Do you think the courses ensure job opportunities? / Waﬁﬁ P INTRIHH Aip e el fAresdrd 2
@ () Yes/BT
(i) Yes / €1
® O (i) No/T&
O (i) No /&t

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7hBHCCOJQWx1UAYKGITVYEC: jQcis/edi YDBNhpjRS6N_YkrkXzd2wLTHpDEH-viSbRO_CabUFijCcnveX3w1SVLoWzZ6VNag 319 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fBHCCOJQWx1UAGKGITVYEAC: jQc YDBNhpjRS6N_YkrkXzd2wLTHpDEH-viSbRO_CabUFijCenveX3w1SVLoWzZ6VNag 419
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5.

Are you satisfied with the infrastructure and library facilities of the college? / HgTRITeATCIS R FfaeT SAIf0T TTer gfaeiared gt

T SM1ETd H1?

®
O

o

OO0 O0w®O0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci i YDI pj Y

2/9/23, 11:41 AM

9.

OO0 0w®O0

OO0 O0®O0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7hBHCCOJQWx1UAYKGITVYEC: jQcis/edi YDBNhpj Y

(i) Yes / B

(if) No / el

Overall courses outcome. / THUT SIRIHHI e,

(i) Excellent / Sp¥
(if) Good / T

(iif) Neutral / Te®J
(iv) Average / TRTE!
(v) Poor / ATsT

Alumni Feedback 2020-21

THpDEH-viSbR0O_CqgbUFijCcnveX3w1SVLoWzZ6VNgg

Alumni Feedback 2020-21

Was the classroom atmosphere conducive for interaction? / I TR IRERE TS e B $1?

(i) Strongly Agree / THUO TgHd
(ii) Agree / FgHd

(iii) Neutral / dc&

(iv) Disagree / 3fgHd

(v) Strongly Disagree / SIRER 3rqgHd

Relevance of curriculum in your job. / THET TdHd ST HTH Fugerdl.

(i) Excellent / ST
(if) Good / AT

(iif) Neutral / &1
(iv) Average / TRTERI
(v) Poor / arée

THPDEH-viSbRO_CabUFijCcnveX3w1SVLoWzZ6VNag

5/9

719

2/9/23, 11:41 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21

7. College helped in resolving your problem during the program (education). /WW’FT (fQ[&'I'UT) Ww@%ﬁww
TR Had PR .

O (i) Strongly Agree / STHUT! TgHd

O (ii) Agree / FgHd

@® (i) Neutral / Te®I

O (iv) Disagree / 3{HgHd

(O (v) Strongly Disagree / SRR 3¥EHA

8.  Overall experience of the course. / 3¥ITAHHTIT UHUT 3JHd.

O (i) Excellent / IHT
@® (i) Good / TR
O (i) Neutral / de®
O (iv) Average / TR
O () Poor /arée

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbi7BHCCOJQWx1UAYKGITVYEaC: jQci YDBNhpj Y THPDEH-viSbRO_CabUFijCcnveX3w1SVLoWzZ6VNag 6/9
2/9/23, 11:41 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21

11. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi? / 3PITIHH ST SIRIHHTT HTE! dd gal NS HI?

@ (i)Ves/'E:W
O (i) No /&t

12. Is there any need for improvements in teaching and learning Process? / (&4 afor meﬁwmﬁﬁi ST 3T B1?

@ (i)Yes/'E:PJ
O (i) No /7t

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fBHCCOJQWx1UAGKGITVYEAC: jQc YDBNhpjRS6N_YkrkXzd2wLTHpDEH-viSbRO_CabUFijCenveX3w1SVLoWzZ6VNag 8/9
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13. Field work help in job. / FHATED TRI&0TE A6t AL Hed gid.

(i) Excellent / S&T
(if) Good / ATTEY

(iii) Neutral / Te®I
(iv) Average / TRTESY
(v) Poor / 15

OO0 ®O0O0

14. Suggestions regarding opening of a new program / WWWWW

15. Any other suggestion / Sa¥ FHIureg! Sl

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci i YDI

PRS6N_Y THPDEH-viSbRO_CabUFijCcnveX3w1SVLoWzZ6VNag
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Alumni Feedback 2020-21

Email *

vivekkatekhaye1998@gmail.com

Name of the Alumni / HToTt f=meater =g *

Vivek kishor katekhaye

Mobile Number / FISTE @ e *

7972314302

Degree / el *

Msc
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci i 'YDBNj C P JwHoH5ZQE-3VerWQftbmu9Bnid46gqBptih-cQ
2/9/23, 11:41 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21

1. How do you rate the relevance of courses taught in the college? / TRTIARITAATd fRIGaced! SaTTHHTAT TRfTEH I grel HIorr Sy
1t ?

(i) Excellent / P
(if) Good / TR

(iii) Neutral / Te®
(iv) Average / SRTERY
(v) Poor / T$€

O 00O ®O0

S

Do you think the courses ensure job opportunities? / Waﬁﬁ P INTRIHH Aip e el fAresdrd 2

® ()Yes/B
O (i) No /=T

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7hBHCCOJQWx1UAYKGITVYEC: jQcis/edi YDBNj YameFVpsN2JwHoH5ZQE-3VerWQftbmugBnid6gqBptih-cQ

19

39

2/9/23, 11:41 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21

Year of Passing / 31Ul BT 9y

2021

Name of the Organization/ Institution/ College/ Company/ Farmer/ Home maker/ business etc. (if working) / TRy W/M/&ﬁaar&/
Tfgu /WWW(WW ST

Business

Designation / Gg-TH (if working / TH HRd I )

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci YDBNj 'PsN2JwHOH5ZQE-3VerWQftbmu9Bni46gqBptjh-cQ
2/9/23, 11:41 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21

3. How do you rate the student-teacher relationship at our college? / 3TH=IT TeTaaaTda faeneil-Riers e ?:P%Tﬁﬂl?ﬂ ST T 2

(i) Excellent / SFE
(if) Good / ATRY

(iii) Neutral / qe®J
(iv) Average / TRTE
(v) Poor / aT&e

O® O OO0

4. Does the syllabus create interest to pursue research in a topic? / Wmﬁwﬁi ¢ HROTTT Gﬂﬂ%’ﬁﬂfﬂTE J B2
@ (i) Yes / €19
O (if) No / T8

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci YDBNj ZcYameFVpsN2JwHoH5ZQE-3VerWQftbmu9Bni46gqBptjh-cQ

2/9

4/9
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5. Are you satisfied with the infrastructure and library facilities of the college? / H@TARTaId A UrATYd JfaeT U1 FuTer Giaeiarad grat 7. College helped in resolving your problem during the program (education). / BT HTERET (R1&0T) gHea THER RIS Hruard
TTET TRTd H1? TR Had &vd .

® ()Yes/BH O (i) strongly Agree / BTHUT TEHA

O (i) No /& QO (i) Agree / FgHd

@® (i) Neutral / Te®I

O (iv) Disagree / 3{HgHd
Overall courses outcome. / THUT SIRIHHI e,

o

(O (v) Strongly Disagree / SRR 3¥EHA

(i) Excellent / 3@
(if) Good / T
8.  Overall experience of the course. / 3¥ITAHHTIT UHUT 3JHd.
(iii) Neutral / dc®f
(iv) Average / TRTE! O (i) Excellent / 3T
(v) Poor / a5 O (ii) Good / =¥ d
O (i) Neutral / de®

@ (iv) Average / SN
O (v) Poor / ?ﬂé?

OO0 O0w®O0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQcis i 'YDBNj () P JwHoH5ZQE-3VerWQftbmu9Bnid46gqBptih-cQ 5/9 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQcis YDBNj ps JwHoH5ZQE-3VerWQftbmu9Bnid6gqBptih-cQ
2/9/23, 11:41 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21 2/9/23, 11:41 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21
9. Was the classroom atmosphere conducive for interaction? / a7 ATATGRUl IRERYATGIITST 3% BId P12 11. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi? / ${¥ITIeHH 10T SNIRIHHTT BTe! S gal Mg HI?

(i) Strongly Agree / BTHU0 T&H @® ()Yes/B
(ii) Agree / GEHd O (i) No/ &t
(iii) Neutral / TC®f

(iv) Disagree / 3fHgHd
12. Is there any need for improvements in teaching and learning Process? / (&4 afor meﬁwmﬁﬁi ST 3T B1?

OO0 ®OO0

(v) Strongly Disagree / SIRER 3rqgHd

@® ()Yes/B
O (i) No /7t

10. Relevance of curriculum in your job. / THET AHId SRIHHTH FUgerl.

(i) Excellent / 3H¥

(if) Good / AT

(iii) Neutral / de=/

(iv) Average / TRTERI

(v) Poor / arée

OO0 ®O0O0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci i 'YDBNj YameFVpsN2JwHoH5ZQE-3VerWQftbmu9Bni46gqBptjh-cQ 719 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci 'YDBNj ZcYameFVpsN2JwHoH5ZQE-3VerWQftbmu9Bnid6gqBptjh-cQ
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13. Field work help in job. / FHATED TRI&0TE A6t AL Hed gid.

(i) Excellent / S&T
(if) Good / ATTEY

(iii) Neutral / Te®I
(iv) Average / TRTESY
(v) Poor / 15

OO0 ®O0O0

14. Suggestions regarding opening of a new program / WWWWW

15. Any other suggestion / Sa¥ FHIureg! Sl

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci i 'YDBNj C 'PsN2JwHoH5ZQE-3VerWQftbmu9Bni46gqBptjh-cQ
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Year of Passing / 31Ul BT 9y

2020

Alumni Feedback 2020-21

Name of the Organization/ Institution/ College/ Company/ Farmer/ Home maker/ business etc. (if working) / TRy W/M/&ﬁaar&/
Email * DI /GQGHQ3RJE‘§:I'IH(W$¥H S{T)

gaikwadsamir152@gmail.com Cmpni star sricilps butibori

Name of the Alumni / TTSTt faemmeata =g * Designation / U&TH (if working / TH &d 3Ty )

Sameer amrut gaikwad Kiper

Mobile Number / FISTE @ e *

9552819746
Degree / el *
Ba
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQcis i 'YDBNgM8' rftaLpEz91dz2Y5T- UjFsBP-wmWfA 19 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQcis 'YDBNgM8' rftalL pEz91dz2Y5T- il UjFsBP-wmWfA
2/9/23, 11:41 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21 2/9/23, 11:41 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21
1. How do you rate the relevance of courses taught in the college? / TRTIARITAATd fRIGaced! SaTTHHTAT TRfTEH I grel HIorr Sy 3. How do you rate the student-teacher relationship at our college? / 3TH=aT HgTfagnerdier faemdf-Rieres Taiei=n qret SHiordr v wma 2
1t ?

(i) Excellent / Sh¥
(i) Excellent / 3T

(v) Poor / qrse

O
® @® (i) Good / T
ii) Good / TRTA
O (i) Goo O (i) Neutral / Te&
O (i) Neutral / Te®
O (iv) Average / TRRRT
iv) A / TRRY
O (iv) Average O (v) Poor / als¢
O

4. Does the syllabus create interest to pursue research in a topic? / 3{¥T-h H T fawara Ity Hruar sras fHmfor '@ﬁﬁ?
2. Do you think the courses ensure job opportunities? / Waﬁﬁ P INTRIHH Aip e el fAresdrd 2
@ () Yes/BT
(i) Yes / €1
® O (i) No/T&
O (i) No /&t

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci i 'YDBNgM: -Gxrftal Y5T- UjFsBP-wmWfA 39 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci 'YDBNgM8' -Gxrftal Y5T- i UjFsBP-wmWfA
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5. Are you satisfied with the infrastructure and library facilities of the college? / H@TARTaId A UrATYd JfaeT U1 FuTer Giaeiarad grat 7. College helped in resolving your problem during the program (education). / BT HTERET (R1&0T) gHea THER RIS Hruard
TTET TRTd H1? TR Had &vd .

® ()Yes/BH O (i) strongly Agree / BTHUT TEHA

O (i) No /&t @® (i) Agree / FEHd

O (i) Neutral / Te&

O (iv) Disagree / 3{HgHd
Overall courses outcome. / THUT SIRIHHI e,

o

(O (v) Strongly Disagree / SRR 3¥EHA

(i) Excellent / 3@
(if) Good / T
8.  Overall experience of the course. / 3¥ITAHHTIT UHUT 3JHd.
(iii) Neutral / dc®f
(iv) Average / TRTE! O (i) Excellent / 3T
(v) Poor / a5 O (ii) Good / =¥ d
O (i) Neutral / de®

@ (iv) Average / SN
O (v) Poor / ?ﬂé?

OO0 O0w®O0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQcis i 'YDBNgM8' rftaLpEz91dz2Y5T- UjFsBP-wmWfA 5/9 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQcis 'YDBNgM8' rftalL pEz91dz2Y5T- il UjFsBP-wmWfA
2/9/23, 11:41 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21 2/9/23, 11:41 AM Alumni Feedback 2020-21
9. Was the classroom atmosphere conducive for interaction? / a7 ATATGRUl IRERYATGIITST 3% BId P12 11. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi? / ${¥ITIeHH 10T SNIRIHHTT BTe! S gal Mg HI?

(i) Strongly Agree / BTHU0 T&H @® ()Yes/B
(ii) Agree / G&Hd O (i) No/ &t
(iii) Neutral / dc&

(iv) Disagree / 3fHgHd
12. Is there any need for improvements in teaching and learning Process? / (&4 afor meﬁwmﬁﬁi ST 3T B1?

OO0 0w®O0

(v) Strongly Disagree / SIRER 3rqgHd

@® ()Yes/B
O (i) No /7t

10. Relevance of curriculum in your job. / THET AHId SRIHHTH FUgerl.

(i) Excellent / 3H¥

(i) Good / AT

(iif) Neutral / &1

(iv) Average / TRTERI

(v) Poor / arée

OO0 O0®O0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci i 'YDBNgM: -Gxrftal Y5T- UjFsBP-wmWfA 719 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci 'YDBNgM8' -Gxrftal Y5T- i UjFsBP-wmWfA
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13. Field work help in job. / FHATED TRI&0TE A6t AL Hed gid.

(i) Excellent / ST
(if) Good / AR

(iii) Neutral / Te®
(iv) Average / TRTESY
(v) Poor / dT$€

OO0 0®O0

14. Suggestions regarding opening of a new program / WWWWW

15. Any other suggestion / Sa¥ FHIureg! Sl

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aFbl7fhBHCCOJQWx1uAtKGITVYEaC: jQci i 'YDBNgM8' rftalL pEz9Idz2Y5T- UjFsBP-wmWfA
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ANAND NIKETAN COLLEGE, ANANDWAN, WARORA
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2020 - 21

Alumni Feedback Analysis Report

Total Responses: 132

Year of Passing / 3110l g104Td a§

132 responses

60
41 (31.1%)
40
19 (14.4%)
20
10 (7.6%)
e TN X5 A g AR 5(3.8%) M 4 5(3.8%)
1 (@ A2 (M (U2 (1 (T (U R A2 (A (O qaau gu g0:8%) 24(1.5°1%0.8%) 1 (0.8%:(U1 (U1 (C1((1{(0:8

0
2020- 21 1998 2008 2017-18 2020721

1991 2005 2012 2020 Summer 2021

ANALYSIS

1. How do you rate the relevance of courses taught in the college? / TeTa=adTd RIdderedn
ST H AT YR dIen Grel SHIUTdT iHuTe et 2

132 responses

@ (i) Excellent / 3 ¥
@ (ii) Good / T

(i) Neutral / T
@ (iv) Average / IRTHR
@ (v) Poor / dlge

2. Do you think the courses ensure job opportunities? / Tl dicd B IRIHHIAT ATeh =T Heft
fresdrd 2

132 responses

@® (i) Yes /B
@ (i) No / Tgl

]




3. How do you rate the student-teacher relationship at our college? / STHZI TerfaeTerdrdia
femdif-fRigre Feui=n grel piordn s e 2

131 responses

@ (i) Excellent/ 3P¥
@ (i) Good / AT

@ (iii) Neutral / T&¥
@ (iv) Average / TR
@ (v) Poor/ e

4. Does the syllabus create interest to pursue research in a topic? / GO H TR faward gy
RO a8 AT gid &1

131 responses

@ (i) Yes /B
@ (ii) No / el

6. Overall courses outcome. / THUT SIRIHHIT AT

131 responses

@ (i) Excellent/ 3G ¥
@ (i) Good / AT

@ (iii) Neutral / de&f
@ (iv) Average / TR
@ (v) Poor / dl5e

7. College helped in resolving your problem during the program (education). | PTIHHTGTR
(Fareron) qH=1 TR ARG HRUAd HEIdaerd™ Hed dd .

131 responses

@ (i) Strongly Agree / BTHIU TEHT

@ (ii) Agree / dgHd

@ (iii) Neutral / Te&f

@ (iv) Disagree / 3¥gHd

@ (v) Strongly Disagree / SIRGR S{HgHd

=




8. Overall experience of the course. / SIRIRAH HIT UH U 3JHJ.

132 responses

@ (i) Excellent/ 3P ¥
@ (ii) Good / AT

@ (iii) Neutral / Te®
@ (iv) Average / TR
@ (v) Poor / dTsc

9. Was the classroom atmosphere conducive for interaction? / AT ITATRUT GRERH AT
3P gid B2

131 responses

@ (i) Strongly Agree / 3THYUl IgHJ

® (i) Agree / HgHd

@ (iii) Neutral / de&f

@ (iv) Disagree / 3fgHd

@ (v) Strongly Disagree / SRGR 3HgHA

10. Relevance of curriculum in your job. / gH=AT A SHIRIHHT! SUG I

129 responses

@ () Excellent/ I@F
@ (i) Good / AT

@ (iii) Neutral / de&f
(iv) Average / TR
(

©
@ (v) Poor / dTse

11. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi? / 3{*TIshH 30T S{ATHHI Dlg! dadl gal g DI?

132 responses

@ (i) Yes /B
44.7% @ (i) No /g

o




12. Is there any need for improvements in teaching and learning Process? / AU+ TTOT Sremg
Ulehid JURUM HR0ATd! TRl 3ATg 12

131 responses
40.5%

® () Yes /B
@ (i) No / ATTgt

13. Field work help in job. / SFHATE® URI&OMHT Adh<] Hel Had gidl.

129 responses

@ (i) Excellent / 3@
@ (i) Good / AITTA

@ (i) Neutral / dc®]
@ (iv) Average / TRIIRY
@ (v) Poor / dTs¢

1. The Alumni feedback is very good.
2. Alumni are satisfied with the Curriculum development in respect of completion

of syllabus, teaching learning process, facilities and teaching quality and services.

SUGGESTIONS:

)] Test should be taken every month

i) NET / SET Classes.

iii)  Sport teachers for all games

iv) Program on value education, motivational lectures,

V) Culture activities, Celebration of Ganesh Utsav Celebrate in College.
vi) Blood donation camp, health awareness program every month

vii)  Digital classroom

viii)  Freshers and a farewell in college.

iX) Start skill india program to our college




Xi)

xii)

xiii)

Xiv)

Industrial Visits twice a year which will help to understand and analyse the
execute of learnings.

Some Industry based courses for Atmnirbharta.

Professional Courses like for developing sustainable rural and agri based
economy.

There should be the course like B. Sc microbiology, B.Sc. Computer Science
BBA,BCA, Computer Programing,LLB, Nursing Courses, M.B.A. and PG in
Atmospheric Science, Cources containing focus on Management of Agri and
Rural resources etc.

Earning while learning scheme is important



A& ANAND NIKETAN

MaharogiSewaSamiti, Warora’s

) N COLLEGE OF S( TENCE, ARTS & COMMERCE
\‘ll\ ANANDWAN. W 11/ N Pin - 440
~ ANSWARORA, Dist, CHHANDRAPUR (MS), Pin. : 442 914
X &
-\'E_' NAAC ACCREDITED B++ GRADI
(Aftiliated to Gondwana University. Gad hirol)

. ~ 20 106 . ) : - 2910
Estd.:June 20, 1964, Email: anandniketancollege @gmail.com, Website: www.ancedu.in, Ph.:(07176) 282006

Analysis of Alumni Feedback and Action Taken Report
(2020-21)

It i_S practice of the institution to collect feedback from all the stakeholders. NAAC Criterion 1 committee is
assigned responsibility to collect feedback from all the stakeholders, analyses it and submit its report to IQAC
that in consultation with administration takes the proper action.

Online feedback was obtained from alumni through Google form for the session 2020-21. After its analysis some
useful suggestions are obtained. Following table shows obtained suggestions and action taken on them.

SUGGESTIONS ACTION TAKEN

Test should be taken every month Already in action.

NET / SET Classes. Already in action.
Sport teachers for all games Already in action.
Program on value education, Already in action.

motivational lectures

Culture activities, Celebration of Cultural activities are already in action, but it is
Ganesh Utsav in College. not implemented during the session due to
pandemic. But through online participation one
of our students stood 1*' in Maharashtra in
National Level Slogan Competition.

Blood donation camp, health Already in action.
awareness program every month

Mk«ﬂ( (

Principal
Anand Niketan College.
Warora



	78888a4bc4997e562df60a64308d013439cb009c3edd1722597dc5016a853b80.pdf
	8f52f66f8dab75a627d0b8a85ffc61dcd460f1d0154e706e92591088ffa3d39e.pdf
	93d5bb149f8cb4e607572d59c00970a74faa1340ac68eb996bc6f6124ecbc32c.pdf
	ANAND NIKETAN COLLEGE, ANANDWAN, WARORA
	ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021 - 22

	f216a0dcccd67528c4bb0f9da58b9bba271d2b7697759efaa210c95e279e011a.pdf
	08085415d23f439fa9611b891eb523b192c0aa8861c3988de06b3474385ca494.pdf

	312b878dbd377f9f424455950d3e3bc9b09010d195718563a1b921716c4d431e.pdf
	4e2bfb3df575637e9d300fed70a5b51cb32092f318bb3ac5097f7e3b7b18925d.pdf

	69438eb5a45a42c410a64c46087b18f8ab90fdbd414fc44b1f2ebea33284bd91.pdf
	db3a55ce8293cbac4f640f970642a5a3726b8ab626797f5b44431165a4b982e3.pdf


